
92

115
97

ALBERT STREET10

Well
1

3 10
9

25

24

67

6

112

Close

77

95

The

1

30
28

20

PO

18
22

12

(PH)

Court

PCs

87

62

5

99

Pavilion

BROOK STREET23

Drain

104

35

26

Bowling Green Garage

12

1

Victoria

74

132.2m

16

24

26

29

9

16

Chapel

2

7

Drain

Crown

121

21

25

97

86

CHAPEL STREET

128.1m

CHURCH STREET

125.8m

11

63

13

25
19

111

4

Th
e P

ara
de

12

47

Settling Tanks

1

Tennis Courts

17

130.2m

Football Ground

PH

Path (um)

Drain

Car Park

31

4

99
a

5

Public Park

10
5

CR
OW

N 
ST

RE
ET6

TCB

27

15

102

LB

102a

CW

Ward Bdy

Wa
rd

 B
dy

FW
Un

d

93

53

CR

Def

De
f

382000.000000

382000.000000

382100.000000

382100.000000

382200.000000

382200.000000

382300.000000

382300.000000

346
600

.00
00

00

346
600

.00
00

00

346
700

.00
00

00

346
700

.00
00

00

346
800

.00
00

00

346
800

.00
00

00

346
900

.00
00

00

346
900

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2016

Jollies Field playing field 
17/00550/FUL

Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council
Planning & Development Services
Date 10.10.2017

1:2,000¯


